
                   Binder for State Farm Automobile Insurance                                      Binder for State Farm Automobile Insurance                   

Applicant                                    Agent                              Applicant                                    Agent                              
ROBERT & SAMANTHA GRANTHAM                   TORRENT, JOHN EROBERT & SAMANTHA GRANTHAM                   TORRENT, JOHN E
BEEBE                                        4264 University PkwyBEEBE                                        4264 University Pkwy
1715 LENA FLATWOODS RD                       NATCHITOCHES, LA 714571715 LENA FLATWOODS RD                       NATCHITOCHES, LA 71457
LENA, LA 71447-9789                          (318) 357-1046LENA, LA 71447-9789                          (318) 357-1046

Vehicle                                      Lienholder                         Vehicle                                      Lienholder                         
       Year: 2008                            CJ'S SALES       Year: 2008                            CJ'S SALES
       Make: CHEVROLET                       304 US HWY 62-65 BYPASS       Make: CHEVROLET                       304 US HWY 62-65 BYPASS
      Model: SILVERADO 1500                  HARRISON, AR 72601      Model: SILVERADO 1500                  HARRISON, AR 72601
  Bodystyle: "LS" REG CAB 11  Bodystyle: "LS" REG CAB 11
        VIN: 1GCEC14X38Z142862        VIN: 1GCEC14X38Z142862
 Customized: No Customized: No

The premium shown below must be in compliance with the Company's rules and ratesThe premium shown below must be in compliance with the Company's rules and rates
and is subject to revision.and is subject to revision.

   Coverage Applied for:   Coverage Applied for:                                             Semi-Annual                                             Semi-Annual
                                       Limits                           Premium                                       Limits                           Premium
BODILY INJURY AND                   15/30/50 *                          $592.88BODILY INJURY AND                   15/30/50 *                          $592.88
  PROPERTY DAMAGE LIABILITY  PROPERTY DAMAGE LIABILITY
COMPREHENSIVE $1000 DEDUCTIBLE                                           $79.11COMPREHENSIVE $1000 DEDUCTIBLE                                           $79.11
COLLISION     $1000 DEDUCTIBLE                                          $164.43COLLISION     $1000 DEDUCTIBLE                                          $164.43
EMERGENCY ROAD SERVICE                                                    $7.77EMERGENCY ROAD SERVICE                                                    $7.77
UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE             15/30 *                             $116.51UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE             15/30 *                             $116.51

                                                              Total                                                               Total     $960.70    $960.70
                                           Total of 6 month premium                                           Total of 6 month premium     $960.70     $960.70
                                                   Payment received                                                   Payment received        SFPP        SFPP
* Denotes thousands                                     * Denotes thousands                                     Balance dueBalance due        SFPP        SFPP
Binder Effective Date:Binder Effective Date: March 17, 2022 March 17, 2022

STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTOMOBILE INSURANCE COMPANY of Bloomington, Illinois, hereby binds coverage for the insurance appliedSTATE FARM MUTUAL AUTOMOBILE INSURANCE COMPANY of Bloomington, Illinois, hereby binds coverage for the insurance applied
for as of the requested effective date for a period of 60 days from such date, subject to all the terms and conditionsfor as of the requested effective date for a period of 60 days from such date, subject to all the terms and conditions
of the applicable policy and endorsements in current use by such Company. Coverage under this binder will terminateof the applicable policy and endorsements in current use by such Company. Coverage under this binder will terminate
(1) when the Declarations Page of a policy is issued to you or (2) when canceled in accordance with law.(1) when the Declarations Page of a policy is issued to you or (2) when canceled in accordance with law.

Any person who knowingly presents a false or fraudulent claim for payment of a loss or benefit or knowingly presentsAny person who knowingly presents a false or fraudulent claim for payment of a loss or benefit or knowingly presents
false information in an application for insurance is guilty of a crime and may be subject to fines and confinement infalse information in an application for insurance is guilty of a crime and may be subject to fines and confinement in
prison.prison.

By submission of this application, you agree that: (1) you have read this application, (2) your statements on thisBy submission of this application, you agree that: (1) you have read this application, (2) your statements on this
application are correct, (3) statements made on any other applications on this date for automobile insurance withapplication are correct, (3) statements made on any other applications on this date for automobile insurance with
this company are correct and are made part of this application, (4) you are the sole owner of the described vehiclethis company are correct and are made part of this application, (4) you are the sole owner of the described vehicle
except as otherwise stated, and (5) the limits and coverages were selected by you. except as otherwise stated, and (5) the limits and coverages were selected by you.  IT IS FURTHER UNDERSTOOD AND AGREED IT IS FURTHER UNDERSTOOD AND AGREED
THAT NO INSURANCE IS EFFECTIVE UNDER THIS AGREEMENT (A) UNLESS THE BINDER IS COMPLETED DESIGNATING THE COMPANYTHAT NO INSURANCE IS EFFECTIVE UNDER THIS AGREEMENT (A) UNLESS THE BINDER IS COMPLETED DESIGNATING THE COMPANY
ACCEPTING THIS APPLICATION OR (B) UNTIL THE DATE THE POLICY OR BINDER IS ISSUED BY THE COMPANY ACCEPTING THISACCEPTING THIS APPLICATION OR (B) UNTIL THE DATE THE POLICY OR BINDER IS ISSUED BY THE COMPANY ACCEPTING THIS
APPLICATION.APPLICATION.
  
Consumer reports, including credit and insurance loss history reports, may be ordered in conjunction with thisConsumer reports, including credit and insurance loss history reports, may be ordered in conjunction with this
application to help determine your eligibility for insurance and the price you are charged. In addition, consumerapplication to help determine your eligibility for insurance and the price you are charged. In addition, consumer
reports may be used to determine the price you are charged at renewal. We may also obtain and use a credit-basedreports may be used to determine the price you are charged at renewal. We may also obtain and use a credit-based
insurance score developed from information contained in these reports. We may use a third party in connection with theinsurance score developed from information contained in these reports. We may use a third party in connection with the
development of your insurance score. A brochure explaining how State Farm uses consumer reports is available upon yourdevelopment of your insurance score. A brochure explaining how State Farm uses consumer reports is available upon your
request. For additional information, please contact your State Farm agent.request. For additional information, please contact your State Farm agent.

ECHO App #  18 -2010-H29                App date and time: 03/17/2022  11:46 AMECHO App #  18 -2010-H29                App date and time: 03/17/2022  11:46 AM

BINDERLABINDERLA


